Contents

Introduction

Trainingand Exam Practice

Testi

Test 2

Paperi Reading and Writing
Paper 2 Listening
Papers Speaking

Paperi Reading and Writing
Paper 2 Listening
Papers Speaking

Practice Tests

Test3

Test 4

TestS

Testo

Paperi Reading and Writing
Paper2 Listening
Papers Speaking

Paperi Reading and Writing
Papers Listening
Papers Speaking

Paperi Reading and Writing
Paper 2 Listening
Papers Speaking

Paperi Reading and Writing
Paper 2 Listening
Papers Speaking

Audioscripts

Teacher’s notes & keys

Practice test keys Tests 3-6

Speaking frames Tests 1-6

Visual materials for Tests 3-6

Sample answer sheets

Acknowledgements

78
88
208

104
208

110
120
209

126
136
209

142
164
192
196
208
211
214

Contents



